

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 890, the delete everything amendment (A17-0268),
- 1.2 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 9, line 14, strike "\$5,117" and insert "the basic formula allowance for that year"
- 1.4 Page 116, line 17, delete "72,184,000" and insert "60,649,000"
- 1.5 Page 116, line 18, delete "72,184,000" and insert "58,355,000"